
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Grantee; Name= GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198801270000
27320

01/27/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELDON,
KENNETH W.
& SHAR

169 67

198802120000
42340

02/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
INVESTMENT
CORP

171 54

198803020000
58490

03/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNEY,
RAMONA M.
ETAL

173 480

198806020001
57450

06/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ACKER, GARY
J. & SHELBY

187 474

198806030001
59200

06/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MASSEY,
GLENN
ETAL

187 736

198806030001
59470

06/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MILAM, JERRY
ETAL

187 736

198805230001
45890

05/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AYCOCK,
JEFFREY R. &
KELL

185 683

198806140001
76340

06/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURNETT,
SAMMY &
DEBRA

189 221

198806140001
76330

06/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LANDMARK
MORTGAGE
CORP

189 215

198806150001
78650

06/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROPER,
RICKY R. &
ELLEN D

189 532

198807180002
13270

07/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARTON,
JAMES R. &
REBECC

194 734

198807250002
21060

07/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORT CORP

195 804

198808260002
59100

08/26/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LETT, CARL K.
& DONNA K.

201 426

198809060002
68760

09/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUMBLY,
CHARLES R. &
ROS

202 918

198808100002
41050

08/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLEWIS &
ASOC INC
DBA NA

198 604

198809230002
89810

09/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

205 794

198810030002
98130

10/03/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELTON,
CHESTER &
VIOLET

207 174

198808240002
55920

08/24/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIELDS,
DAVID E. &
MARY J

200 999

198810130003
11180

10/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUMMIT
MORTGAGE
CORP

209 147



198810250003
21700

10/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LANDMARK
MORTGAGE
CORP

210 646

198811230003
52540

11/23/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
HOMESTEAD
INC

215 48

198811290003
54840

11/29/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

215 472

198811290003
54900

11/29/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

215 540

198811300003
56460

11/30/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRASHER,
GORDON M. &
KATH

215 670

198812010003
58880

12/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

215 874

198812080003
65420

12/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KELLEY,
LEWIS &
AGNES

216 994

198811090003
38070

11/09/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

R.I.C.
BROKERS INC

213 50

198811140003
40470

11/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GARNER,
LARRY R. &
RUBY J

213 279

198811220003
48940

11/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HORIZON
FUNDING INC

214 790

198811220003
49160

11/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EHLMAN,
STANLEY R.
ETAL

214 790


