Search Criteria		Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Party Role= Grantee; No CREDIT CORP;							ame= GOL	DOME	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801270000 27320	01/27/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELDON, KENNETH W. & SHAR	169	67				
198802120000 42340	02/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH INVESTMENT CORP	171	54				
198803020000 58490	03/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNEY, RAMONA M. ETAL	173	480				
198806020001 57450	06/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ACKER, GARY J. & SHELBY	187	474				
198806030001 59200	06/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, GLENN ETAL	187	736				
198806030001 59470	06/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILAM, JERRY ETAL	187	736				
198805230001 45890	05/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AYCOCK, JEFFREY R. & KELL	185	683				
198806140001 76340	06/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURNETT, SAMMY & DEBRA	189	221				
198806140001 76330	06/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LANDMARK MORTGAGE CORP	189	215				
198806150001 78650	06/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROPER, RICKY R. & ELLEN D	189	532				
198807180002 13270	07/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARTON, JAMES R. & REBECC	194	734				
198807250002 21060	07/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORT CORP	195	804				
198808260002 59100	08/26/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LETT, CARL K. & DONNA K.	201	426				
198809060002 68760	09/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUMBLY, CHARLES R. & ROS	202	918				
198808100002 41050	08/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLEWIS & ASOC INC DBA NA	198	604				
198809230002 89810	09/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	205	794				
198810030002 98130	10/03/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHELTON, CHESTER & VIOLET	207	174				
198808240002 55920	08/24/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIELDS, DAVID E. & MARY J	200	999				
198810130003 11180	10/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUMMIT MORTGAGE CORP	209	147				

		T	_				I		
198810250003 21700	10/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LANDMARK MORTGAGE CORP	210	646		
198811230003 52540	11/23/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN HOMESTEAD INC	215	48		
198811290003 54840	11/29/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP	215	472		
198811290003 54900	11/29/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	215	540		
198811300003 56460	11/30/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRASHER, GORDON M. & KATH	215	670		
198812010003 58880	12/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	215	874		
198812080003 65420	12/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KELLEY, LEWIS & AGNES	216	994		
198811090003 38070	11/09/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	R.I.C. BROKERS INC	213	50		
198811140003 40470	11/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GARNER, LARRY R. & RUBY J	213	279		
198811220003 48940	11/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HORIZON FUNDING INC	214	790		
198811220003 49160	11/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EHLMAN, STANLEY R. ETAL	214	790		